
Matching Green Football Y1 - 6 (5 - 11yrs)
Monday 3:00pm - 4:15pm

Matching Green C of E Primary School,
Matching Green,
Matching Green,
Harlow,
CM17 0QB   view map

Term price:

£50.00
Monday 3:00pm - 4:15pm

       

  

Matching Green C of E Primary School
Football After School Club
Monday's 3:15 - 4:15pm
Year 1 - Year 6

  Classes MENU

 Return to class schedule

Class details

Spaces Available 🎉

Venue details

Venue Notes

10 sessions Mon 28 Apr 25 Mon 12 May 25 Mon 19 May 25 Mon 02 Jun 25 Mon 09 Jun 25 Mon 16 Jun 25 Mon 23 Jun 25
Mon 30 Jun 25 Mon 07 Jul 25 Mon 14 Jul 25

 Book this class

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/preview?q=Matching+Green+Matching+Green+Harlow+CM17+0QB+
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/preview?q=Matching+Green+Matching+Green+Harlow+CM17+0QB+
https://sportscoachingspecialists.classforkids.io/
https://sportscoachingspecialists.classforkids.io/
https://sportscoachingspecialists.classforkids.io/
https://sportscoachingspecialists.classforkids.io/
https://sportscoachingspecialists.classforkids.io/book/364/choose-child



